Au plus grand nombre de prix toutes catégories - Mi se a jour le 01 septembre

Place Nom de lI'amateur Prix Points Société

1 LANCELLE Bertran 122 15905.4 LOURCHES
2 SALOME Gérard 108 9481.44 FRAIS M

3 BEUN Patrick 103 15027.4 WIZERNES

4 PARIS Fabrice 98 12530.5 AVION

5 DHONT Serge 96 11884.7 AUBRY

6 DEREGNAUCOURT P 89 8022.03 NEUFCHATEL
7 DESCAMPS Michel 89 8808.19 LOURCHES
8 RENAUD Maxime 88 7757.28 FENAIN

9 BECLIN Dany 85 10085.1 RINXENT

10 CLEMENT Henri 84 9556.56 PONT DE BR
11 MOTHERON Alain 80 11237.8 WIZERNES
12 RAOULT Francis 78 8747.56 QUERNES

13 HENIN Cécile/Thi 76 7397.04 BERCK SUR
14 BLEURVACQ René 76 8372.73 LOURCHES
15 WISNIEWSKI Pierr 75 7241.12 FRESNICOU
16 BAVAY Georges 75 8126.26 AULNOYE

17 TRUNET P&Fils 72 6541.09 WINGLES

18 DERYCKE P&F 70 9230.17 WERVICQ

19 BOURGOIS Lucien 69 7345.1 AUCHY HESD
20 CAUDMONT E&E 67 6471.71 BERGUES

21 SCIME Alfonso/Ca 66 8034.52 FENAIN

22 DUCELLIER Benoit 66 9158.78 AUXI CHATE
23 FOURNIER Grégory 65 7183.47 WERVICQ

24 LECAILLE Jean-Lo 64 7470.63 BERCK

25 GIR Eric 64 8121.88 AUBRY

26 JASPARD Fleury 64 9044.13 FENAIN

27 MONIEZ Alain 63 8396.58 BREBIERES
28 ATZORI Michel 63 8494.53 FRESNICOU
29 DE BACKER Alain 63 8949 WIZERNES
30 GAMBART Daniel 62 5536.35 RINXENT

31 BOUBET José 62 6887.81 BERCK

32 VASSEUR Philippe 61 7098.54 NEUFCHATEL
33 WAGUET JJacques 61 7363.92 DUNKERQUE
34 DECROIX Bruno 61 7581.35 WIZERNES
35 BORNEMAN Patrick 61 7947.83 FENAIN

36 MORELLE Christop 61 8105.63 SOLESM

37 POPIEUL MEQUIGNO 60 8450.85 ZUTKERQUE
38 DE SOUSA José 59 6372.93 WERVICQ

39 GANTIER Simon 58 5151.23 FRAIS M

40 NEUVILLE Dominiq 57 6155.21 ARQUES

41 DELBARRE Michel 57 7860.14 CAUDRY

42 VERHILLE Jean-Pa 56 7115.53 ST OMER

43 LEFEBVRE Pascal 53 5518.36 ZUTKERQUE
44 BERNARD Gérard 53 6669.91 CAMBRAI

45 COUZIN Marc 53 6679.56 HOULLE

46 DELATTRE Frédéri 52 5471.56 TOUFFLERS
47 DELEU Guy 51 5754.74 TOURCOING
48 ARBONNIER Didier 51 5991.38 VILLEREAU
49 AVERLANT Gilles 51 6303.33 WIZERNES
50 MOCQ Léonce 50 5652.46 FENAIN

51 HENNEQUIN Jean-L 49 5126.24 CALAISS U
52 CAPON Arnaud 48 5102.46 MAUBEU

53 DEROLLEZ Bernard 48 5573.67 AUCHY HESD
54 SEIGRE Didier P& 48 5888.58 HOULLE

55 NOULETTE Philipp 47 5677.94 FENAIN

56 BARDOT Franck 47 5858.71 HAZEBROUCK
57 GOURNAY Joél 47 5982.54 SAINT MART
58 MILLEVILLE Laure 47 6807.18 FRAIS M
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BILLOIR Jéréme
BARDOT Xavier
MOTYL Bruno
BARBET Pascal
PLOUQUET L&D
VERHAEGHE BERT
GUYO Emmanuel
GILLERON Philipp
MANNA Eva
HERMAN Van Dist
HANQUEZ Peére et
TRUPIN André

DE METS Maurice
GOTTRANT Giovann
DAVOINE Alain
BRUHIER Claude
QUENUT Guillaume
BAILLEUL Bruno
DELPORTE Jean
DEPOORTER Gilber
PICOUT Michaél
DEBLOCK Jean Pie
FAY Francis
LECOCQ Etienne
LEGRAND P & F
DELOFFRE Olivier
DURIN Emile Fils
MOREL P&Fils
LECHENE Bernard
VENAGUE Alcide
RINGARD Hubert
DUPAS Grégory
GALLET Roger
DOURNEL Famille
BARBIEUX Gérard
MESA José
FAIDHERBE Fabien
ACQUART Christia
DANGREMONT Danie
STAQUET Soeurs
DUPONT P&F
HOFLACK Serge
DEWINTRE Christo
CLAISSE Sylvain
QUERBES P et F
PILARD Franck
JUNCK Michel
MINET André
DEFOSSEZ Daniel
GAUDRY Jean-Mari
WYDOOGHE Arthur
CRESSIN Sébastie
DUPREZ André
MORTAGNE Jean-Lu
BEDINIER P&F
CISTAR P&F
HURBAIN Roger
BOCKSTAEL Pierre
HENIN Claude
BOONE Yannick
BRICOUT P et F
POTELLE P&F
HUREZ Gilbert
AVOINE Jean-Clau
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5561.71
5813.66
5995.67
6996.93
4878.41
5186.86
5333.51
6224.57
6699.27
3503.48
5322.27
5625.94
5726.87
5899.96
4586.37
4758.43
5107.22
5499.59
6123.17
4536.43
4915.16
5059.52
5529.26
4170.86
4743.98
4756.29
4839.61
4134.06
4399.68
4652.61
4689.43
5190.68
3759.11

4134.3
4583.11

2566.9
2972.16
3409.11
3935.78
3990.84
4233.78
2477.84
4083.42
4276.49
4485.81
4948.76
4988.44
5794.41

31921
3750.96
4005.19
3014.23
4062.29
5019.74
3225.65
3512.99
3948.03

4527.2
4832.73
3097.25
3530.21

3711.2
3808.24
3970.56

CAUDRY
HAZEBROUCK
BERGUES
BOUVINES
WUy

FENAIN
FRESNICOU
SOLESM
FRAIS M
WERVICQ
NEUFCHATEL
NEUFCHATEL
HOULLE
ROQUETOIRE
SOLESM
AUXI CHATE
BLENDECQUE
WERVICQ
FRAIS M
FRAIS M
CALAISS U
WERVICQ
WATTEN

ST NICO AR
PONT DE BR
LOURCHES
VILLEREAU
AVION
ENQUIN MIN
THEROUANNE
CAMPAG HES
FRAIS M
AIRE SUR L
FRESNICOU
LOURCHES
TOURCOING
BOUVINES
ETAPLES
FENAIN
AUBRY
SOLESM
NEUFCHATEL
HOULLE
LOURCHES
DESVRES
CAUDRY
DUNKERQUE
CONDE ESCA
AULNOYE
WUy
BERGUES
CAMBRAI
BETHUNE
LILLERS
AUCHY HESD
FRAIS M
MERICOUR
TOURCOING
BETHUNE
HAZEBROUCK
FRAIS M
FENAIN
LOURCHES
LE QUESNOY
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LEGRAND Serge
WIDEHEM Jacky
LESUR et LHOMME
ROUSSEAUX / DUBO
BAYART Roger
BIGOTTE Jean-Mar
LANNOY Olivier
LEFEBVRE Bernard
BERNARD Patryck
MIGNIEN JP AL RO
FAUCHATRE Christ
VASSEUR Michel
CREPIN Jean-Mari
PODZIADLY Freres
ELAAKAL JC GUERV
METEYER Bernard
BOURGEOIS Bernar
LECLERC Bailly
DENIMAL Roland
HAVART Tony
LAMON Henri
DECROIX Guy
DELOHEN Xavier/D
ROY Jean-Robert
LENOTTE M&L
PAUWELS Marcel
HANQUEZ Philippe
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4250.88
4638.53
3439.81
3445.65
3536.66
3744.89
3796.34
3800.62
4060.24
4285.87
4790.32
4921.83
2283.96
2583.29
2831.34
2852.87
3101.05

3246.6
3501.71
3565.43
3611.85
4649.72
2406.89
2537.67
2612.79
3484.31
3703.54

FENAIN
PONT DE BR
NEUFCHATEL
MAZINGARBE
COMINES
PHALEMPIN
CONDE ESCA
IWUY
LOURCHES
DUNKERQUE
CAMPAG HES
ARQUES
BETHUNE
MAZINGARBE
ETAPLES
CALAISS U
AULNOYE
WERVICQ
IWUY
LUMBRES
AVION
WIZERNES
BLENDECQUE
HOUPLIN AN
AULNOYE
AUBRY
MERICOUR



